Start

Finish

1
T2
T2
T2
T2
T6
T6
T8
T8
T8
T8
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T12
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T22
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35
T35

T35

Player

Kevin Yerks

Brad Boyle

D J Honan

Chris Wiatr

Brian Hughes
Jens Talbert
Charlie Kern
Sean Sweithelm
Greg Matthias
Joe Vogl

Wes Gates
Stephen Scialo
Parker Hewit
Drew Preston
Josh Apple

Jay Woodward
Chris Melvin
Scott Cahill
Anthony Kim
Patrick Leisure
Jack Owen
Jeremy Wells
Tanner Taddeo
Joe Cooper *

Ben Conroy
Derek East

Luke Shaughnessy
Tommy McDonagh
X. McDonald-Smith
John Chaney
Bryan Giles
Casey Thompson
Matt Philie

Jeb Buchanan
John Burke *
Stephen Seeler
Brian McKenna
Matthew Porter *
Michael Carrig
Charlie Olson
Jonathan Renza
Brantley Kushner
Eric Park *

Dan Costenbader

Jacob Stockl

Rutherford Intercollegiate

Penn State Golf Courses
State College, PA
Blue Course
Dates: Apr 07 - Apr 08

Team

George Mason
Indiana University of Pennsylvania
Towson

Connecticut
Connecticut

Penn State

William & Mary
Indiana University of Pennsylvania
Delaware

Canisius College
Bowling Green State
Delaware

Bowling Green State
Bowling Green State
George Mason
Penn State

Bowling Green State
Miami of Ohio

Army

William & Mary
Indiana University of Pennsylvania
William & Mary
William & Mary
Bowling Green State
Delaware

Eastern Michigan
Miami of Ohio

Penn State

Penn State

Eastern Michigan
George Mason
George Mason
Army

Connecticut

Penn State

Canisius College

St. Bonaventure U.
Penn State

Canisius College
Bowling Green State
Rutgers University
Miami of Ohio

Army

Delaware

Rutgers University

71
73
73
73
73
74
74
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78

78

Scores
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+2
+2
+2
+2
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7

+7



Start

Finish
T35
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T54
T54
T54
T54
T58
T58
T58
T58
T58
T58
T58
T58
T66
T66
T66
T66
T70
T70
T70

73
T74
T74

76

77

Player

Zack Kempa
Brandon Baerwaldt
Casey Olsen
Corey Wagner
Alex Hicks

Robby Hill

Brett Tomfohrde
Nick Archambault *
John Fagan

Mike Spiotta
Brian Burt *
Thomas Conway
Brian ChurchillSmith
William Park
Kevin Lewis

Matt Carroll

Doug Walters
Matt Fry

Matthew Dziubina
Ernie Marin *

Ben Peacock
Wesley Liu
Shane Stewart
Joe Gunerman
Derek Baker
Justin Koehler
Scott Brady

Scott Moser

Ken Jee

Hyung Mo Kim
Greg Horvath
Pierce Terrance
Anthony DeGol *

Rutherford Intercollegiate

Penn State Golf Courses
State College, PA
Blue Course
Dates: Apr 07 - Apr 08

Team

Indiana University of Pennsylvania
Army

Eastern Michigan
Delaware

William & Mary
Army

Miami of Ohio
Penn State
Rutgers University
Canisius College
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Eastern Michigan
Army

St. Bonaventure U.
Connecticut
Rutgers University
Towson
Connecticut

Penn State

Miami of Ohio
George Mason
Penn State
Towson

Indiana University of Pennsylvania
Towson

St. Bonaventure U.
Canisius College
Towson

Rutgers University
St. Bonaventure U.
St. Bonaventure U.
Penn State

78
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
82
82
82
82
83
83
83
84
85
85
86
94

Scores

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
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+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+13
+14
+14
+15
+23



